Web-enabled”Automation Solutions
Slot CPU Cards and Accessories
Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice.
6-22
Board Diagram
PCA-6135
ISA 386SX Slot SBC, 40MHz CPU/VGA/LCD/DOC and PC/104
Features

Operating Temperature 0~60˚ C (32~140˚ F), operation
Operating Humidity 0%~90% relative humidity, non-condensing
Ordering Information
PCA-6135-00B2 ISA 386SX Slot SBC. 40MHz/VGA/LCD/DOC/PC104
PCA-6135L-00B2 ISA 386SX Slot SBC. 40MHz/ DOC/PC104
Optional accessories
MBPC-641 4-slot IPC chassis w/backplane & 65W power supply
IPC-644-80 4-slot IPC chassis w/backplane& 80W power supply
IPC-6806S 6-slot IPC chassis w/backplane & 100W power supply
PCA-6114-B 14-slot ISA passive backplane
PCA-6108-0B1 8-slot ISA passibve backplane
PCA-6106-B 6 slot ISA passive backplane
PCA-6104-0C1 4-slot ISA passive backplane
Packing List
• PCA-6135 SBC
• Keyboard cable (p/n:1700612500)
• E-IDE (HDD) Cable (500mm) (p/n:1701400601)
• FDD Cable (290mm) (p/n:1701340700)
• COM2 & Parallel port cable kit (p/n:1701260303)